PNE

Coloc.
1

2

Numero
1406

1402

1405
1409

1403

1408

1404

1401

1407

CIMTB CONGONHAS 2015

Nome Equipe
BRUNO HENRIQUE PEREIRA

JOSE ANTONIO PERTEIRA DE
ARAUJO

ATHOS MARTINS DA COSTA
FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE

ARAITIN
EDIWALDO DA SILVA CARELLI

NETO

DOMINGOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
HERMES NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
WALMIR FONSECA TERRA

DAVID OLIVEIRA

Equipe

MTBROTHERS CELINHO MATERIAIS PARA
CONSTRUCAO

DJOW/EDBIKE

BROU TEAM

APAE - CONGONHAS

ACM BIKE SPORT

EQUIPE OS MUTANTES

XBIKE

PRIVILEGE / AMAZONAS BIKE / POTENCIA DO
SUL/BELL

Resultado
02:00:49

02:03:41

02:12:16
02:19:22

02:24:25

03:10:22
03:21:17

03:55:33
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